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2019 Blandy Lectures and Alumni Convocation Schedule

Thursday, November 7

1:30
1:45
2:00

3:00
3:15

4:15
5:30
6:30
7:30

8:45

Registration, light bites and drinks

Welcome and Overview

Continuing Ed Session 1: The Rev. Dan Joslyn-Siemiatkoski & Rabbi Neil Blumofe
Undoing Anti-Judaism in the Liturgy

Break

Continuing Ed Session 2: The Rev. Dan Joslyn Siemiatkoski and Rabbi Neil Blumofe
Undoing Anti-Judaism in the Liturgy

Break

Alumni Eucharist

Dinner & Presentation of Hal Brook Perry Award

Warren Kinghorn Lecture 1

Title TBD

Dessert Reception

Friday, November 8

8:30
9:30
10:15

11:15
11:30-1:30

11:45
1:45
3:00
3:15
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:30

Breakfast with the Dean

Morning Prayer

Warren Kinghorn Lecture

Title TBD

Break

Center Continuing Ed Lunch & Learn: Dr. Gena Minnix
Telemental Health - Ethics and Practice Considerations
Jazz Eucharist

Share Shop Session 1

Break

Share Shop Session 2

Break

Evening Prayer

Celebration Dinner

Live Entertainment

Saturday, November 9

10:00

Polity Bowl



