

2019 Blandy Lectures and Alumni Convocation Schedule

Thursday, November 7		
1:30	Registration, light bites and drinks	
1:45	Welcome and Overview	
2:00	Continuing Ed Session 1: The Rev. Dan Joslyn-Siemiatkoski & Rabbi Neil Blumofe	
	Undoing Anti-Judaism in the Liturgy	
3:00	Break	
3:15	Continuing Ed Session 2: The Rev. Dan Joslyn Siemiatkoski and Rabbi Neil Blumofe	
	Undoing Anti-Judaism in the Liturgy	
4:15	Break	
5:30	Alumni Eucharist	
6:30	Dinner & Presentation of Hal Brook Perry Award	
7:30	Warren Kinghorn Lecture 1	
	Title TBD	
8:45	Dessert Reception	
Friday, Nove	mber 8	
8:30	Breakfast with the Dean	
9:30	Morning Prayer	
10:15	Warren Kinghorn Lecture	

9:30	Morning Prayer
10:15	Warren Kinghorn Lecture
	Title TBD
11:15	Break
11:30-1:30	Center Continuing Ed Lunch & Learn: Dr. Gena Minnix
	Telemental Health - Ethics and Practice Considerations
11:45	Jazz Eucharist
1:45	Share Shop Session 1
3:00	Break
3:15	Share Shop Session 2
4:30	Break
5:00	Evening Prayer
5:30	Celebration Dinner
6:30	Live Entertainment

Saturday, November 9

10:00 Polity Bowl